
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (70% = 35 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
11
19
22
6

17
18
8

15
16

13
20
5

Name
KINI Racing Team
SnowRiders powered by GastroGa
WESTbahn-EasyMotion
Hitradio Ö3
FÖRCH Racing
Sony Mobile Xperia Racing Team
Land Rover Germany
Land Rover Austria
TV-Media

Chili
Theramed X-ite
ixxalp

Total Tm
1:02:36.703
1:03:23.649
1:03:01.048
1:03:26.008
1:02:44.013
1:02:37.581
1:03:00.041
1:02:38.026
1:03:23.172

1:00:03.014
46:36.680
26:12.355

Laps
50
50
49
48
47
43
43
41
37

35
33
20

Diff

46.946
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps
7 Laps
7 Laps
9 Laps

13 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:06.564
1:06.454
1:07.704
1:06.930
1:06.700
1:15.569
1:13.593
1:10.858
1:13.657

1:19.940
1:11.891
1:08.190

In Lap
6

10
5
6
6

13
1
7

20

34
6
6

Margin of Victory

46.946

Ø km/h

47,914

Best Lap Tm

1:06.454

km/h

54,173

Best Lap by

19 - SnowRiders powered by Gas
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SNOW MOBILE 2012
Snow Mobile

Small Final

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:30:52

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

2012-12-08 14:30


